2016

) :

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
RUSSIA

Moscow - St. Petersburg

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Playing Statistics

(\[¢}
2
5
6
9

10

13
16
20
21
22

25
26
28
29
30

31
36
38
41
42

52
55
61
65
70

Name

KOVACS Csaba
STIPSICZ Bence
SZIRANYI Bence
BENK Andras
NAGY Gergo

NAGY Krisztian
KOGER Daniel
SOFRON Istvan
VAS Janos
GALLO Vilmos

MAGOSI Balint
WEHRS Kevin
BARTALIS Istvan
HETENY!I Zoltan
VAY Adam

RAJNA Miklos
ERDELY Csanad
BANHAM Frank
SEBOK Balazs
VAS Marton

DUDAS Jesse

SARAUER Andrew

MESTYAN Istvan
SAGERT Kalvin
GARAT Zsombor

Goalkeeping Statistics

\[o]

Name

29 HETENYI Zoltan
30 VAY Adam
31 RAJNA Miklos

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

OO0OO0OTMO UTTTTO OOTUOT MTTTT MTMmOooT
A AR

As of MON 16 MAY 2016
Including Game #50

HUN - Hungary

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHGSOG SG% TM MIG TSh AT/S
6 0 0 0 2 -5 0 0 0 2 000 6315 10:32 93 0:40
7 00 0O 0 -6 0 0 0 1 000 8940 12:48 125 0:43
7 0 2 2 4 -4 0 0 0 3 000 12810 18:18 184 0:41
7 00 0 0 -1 0 0 0 4 000 7918 11:19 130 0:36
7 11 2 2 -8 0 0 0 8 1250 92:07 13:09 138 0:40
6 00 0 2 -2 0 0 O 2 000 5037 826 80 037
6 01 1 6 -4 0 0 0 6 000 81:07 13:31 120 0:40
7 31 4 8 - 0 1 0 11 2727 126:50 18:07 179  0:42
7 2 0 2 4 -8 0 0 2 8 2500 124:44 17:49 183  0:40
7 11 2 2 5 0 0 0 6 1667 101:12 1427 145 0:41
6 01 1 6 -3 0 0 0 3 000 61:17 10:12 98 0:37
7 11 2 8 5 0 0 0 8 1250 139553 19:59 190  0:44
7 1 4 5 2 -3 0 0 0 14 7.4 12240 17:31 176 0:41
300 0 O 0O 0 0 0 0.00
6 0 0 0 O 0O 0 0 0 0.00
5 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 00 0 2 -1 0 0 0 3 000 5405 1049 84 0:38
4 1 0 1 2 -1 0 1 0 5 2000 3435 838 49 042
7 10 1 0 -4 1 0 0 5 2000 8149 11:41 126 0:38
7 11 2 2 -6 0 1 0 10 10.00 119551 17:07 161 0:44
7 00 O 8 -6 0 0 0 12 000 14243 20:23 186  0:46
7 0 3 3 2 -3 0 0 0 4 000 13343 19:06 192 0:41
5 00 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 000 3847 745 61 0:38
6 00 0 8 -1 0 0 0 4 000 117:33 19:35 158 0:44
5 00 0 0 -2 0 0 0 2 000 3415 651 50 041

GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
7 3 1 3245 7585 6 18 24 7500 1099 00 1
7 6 3 147115 3529 9 91 100 91.00 3.67 00 2
7 5 4 237114 56.86 14 86 100 86.00 354 0 1 3

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S Average time per shift
F Forward G Goals

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper

GP Number of games played GPI  Games played indeed
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G  Minutes per game
PIM  Penalties in minutes Pos  Position on team

PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played
w Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
No
PPG
SHG
SVS
TSh

Defence
Goals against

Goalkeeper dressed
Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played
Jersey number

Power play goals
Shorthanded goals

Saves

Total shifts played

_83100.0
Official Main Sponsor

SKODA

Report Created MON 16 MAY 2016 22:37 GMT+3

Printed with

Page 1/1

0 KYOCERA



