ICE HOCKEY



IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 16 MAY 2016 Including Game #50

HUN - Hungary

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG :	SHG S	SOG	SG%	TM	M/G	TSh	AT/S
2	KOVACS Csaba	F	6	0	0	0	2	-5	0	0	0	2	0.00	63:15	10:32	93	0:40
5	STIPSICZ Bence	D	7	0	0	0	0	-6	0	0	0	1	0.00	89:40	12:48	125	0:43
6	SZIRANYI Bence	D	7	0	2	2	4	-4	0	0	0	3	0.00	128:10	18:18	184	0:41
9	BENK Andras	F	7	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	4	0.00	79:18	11:19	130	0:36
10	NAGY Gergo	F	7	1	1	2	2	-8	0	0	0	8	12.50	92:07	13:09	138	0:40
13	NAGY Krisztian	F	6	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	2	0.00	50:37	8:26	80	0:37
16	KOGER Daniel	F	6	0	1	1	6	-4	0	0	0	6	0.00	81:07	13:31	120	0:40
20	SOFRON Istvan	F	7	3	1	4	8	-1	0	1	0	11	27.27	126:50	18:07	179	0:42
21	VAS Janos	F	7	2	0	2	4	-8	0	0	2	8	25.00	124:44	17:49	183	0:40
22	GALLO Vilmos	F	7	1	1	2	2	-5	0	0	0	6	16.67	101:12	14:27	145	0:41
25	MAGOSI Balint	F	6	0	1	1	6	-3	0	0	0	3	0.00	61:17	10:12	98	0:37
26	WEHRS Kevin	D	7	1	1	2	8	-5	0	0	0	8	12.50	139:53	19:59	190	0:44
28	BARTALIS Istvan	F	7	1	4	5	2	-3	0	0	0	14	7.14	122:40	17:31	176	0:41
29	HETENYI Zoltan	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				
30	VAY Adam	GK	6	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				
31	RAJNA Miklos	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				
36	ERDELY Csanad	F	5	0	0	0	2	-1	0	0	0	3	0.00	54:05	10:49	84	0:38
38	BANHAM Frank	F	4	1	0	1	2	-1	0	1	0	5	20.00	34:35	8:38	49	0:42
41	SEBOK Balazs	F	7	1	0	1	0	-4	1	0	0	5	20.00	81:49	11:41	126	0:38
42	VAS Marton	D	7	1	1	2	2	-6	0	1	0	10	10.00	119:51	17:07	161	0:44
52	DUDAS Jesse	D	7	0	0	0	8	-6	0	0	0	12	0.00	142:43	20:23	186	0:46
55	SARAUER Andrew	F	7	0	3	3	2	-3	0	0	0	4	0.00	133:43	19:06	192	0:41
61	MESTYAN Istvan	D	5	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	1	0.00	38:47	7:45	61	0:38
65	SAGERT Kalvin	D	6	0	0	0	8	-1	0	0	0	4	0.00	117:33	19:35	158	0:44
70	GARAT Zsombor	D	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	2	0.00	34:15	6:51	50	0:41

Goalkeeping Statistics

00	Counceping citations											
1	lo Name	GPT (GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
	29 HETENYI Zoltan	7	3	1	32:45	7.85	6	18	24	75.00	10.99	0 0 1
	30 VAY Adam	7	6	3	147:15	35.29	9	91	100	91.00	3.67	0 0 2
	31 RAJNA Miklos	7	5	4	237:14	56.86	14	86	100	86.00	3.54	0 1 3

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	D	Defence
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game	No	Jersey number
PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals
PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals
so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves
SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played	TSh	Total shifts played
w	Number of games won	+/-	Plus/minus net		



